To:
From: Matalia Molotkova

Sent: Fri 8/25/2 2552 PM
Subject: Ticket for

Title: American Express ®

OK, Aeroflot to Paris is 995,20, non refundable, chanfe fee EURT0.00. Return Air France -
$883.30, refundable.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

sure...direct biz...

On Aug 25, 2017, at 11:19 AM, Natalia Molotkova
_ wrote:

What return flight fro her, Air France business direct?
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

He said it is fine. She can go to Milan...so please go ahead and issue ticket. thanks!

On Aug 25, 2017, at 11:15 AM, Natalia Molotkowva
<_ wrote:

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

ok...now Jeffrey is trying to decide if OK for her to go to Milan. . .this is for an interview...i'm not
sure he likes that she asked to go someplace else on the trip back...hang in...we will see..

On Aug 25, 2017, at 11:11 AM, Natalia Molotkova

| already did.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

wow, . pricey! but i believe the timing is what is important... so please go ahead and reserve the
9:25am departure on 7th and connecting return departing at 3:05pm on to Milan arriving
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9:55pm...send me itinerary and | will seek approval!

On 7. at 10: M. Matalia Molotkova

wrote:

Ok, we can do:
sSu 1307 O7SEP OVEB SVO 0925A 0940A
sSu 2462 07TSEP SVO CDG 11454 0240P
TOTAL FARE - USD 995.90

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
(87T) BTT-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Sorry! | meant and [l need to go and come around same time...
Paris at 3:55pm...s0 needs to arrive Paris around 2:30pm._.this flight has
11:45am.. that is too early. Is there something that arrives around 2:30pm?

O : lia Molotkowva
< wrote:

Did you mean for - departure time from Paris to Milan closer to 240p? On September 97

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

- says she will be fine but thank you for asking!

i

arriving at
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On Aug 25 2017, at 9:50 AM, Natalia Molotkova
g

arrival-can we get her in closer to [l arrival around 2:40pm?
return options are fine. ..l will get back to you.

On Aug 25, 2017, at 9:50 AM, Natalia Molotkova
R v

Flease make sure if Russians can travel to Europe without return flight back to Russia. Visa is
needed.

First flight:
SU 1549 07SEP OVB SVO 0600A 0610A
SU 3002 O7SEP SVO CDG 0845A 11454
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE
TOTAL FARE - USD  439.38

Return - lowest fare is in business with Air France (coach sold out)
AF 1730 09SEP CDG MXP 0315P 0440P

TOTAL FARE - USD 883.30

Or connecting flight:
LH 2231 09SEP CDG MUC 0240P 0405P
LH 1864 09SEP MUC MXP 0945P 1050P

TOTAL FARE - USD 336.30

LX /LZ 639 09SEP CDG ZRH 0305P 0420P

OPERATED BY SWISS GLOBAL AIRLINES AG/SWISS GLOBAL Al
LX /2L 1638 09SEP ZRH MXP 0900P 0955P

OPERATED BY HELVETIC AIRWAYS AG

TOTAL FARE - USD 334.70

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Now | know what departure date from Moscow for | on it

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

WE need a coach ticket fr.}r- from Novosibirsk (Russia), to Paris on Sept. 7th around
2:30pm

She will then go from Paris to Milan on Sept. Sth.

NOTE: we have another candidate for interview {-, who's info you will have in the next email
that will need to fly in on the Sth to Paris. ..it would be good for i to be departing on the 9th

around the same time will be arriving)

sat | Fig "
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